
Plugin Benchmark
Introduced in Tiki17

Use this wiki plugin to perform some benchmarking analysis of the parsing of the wiki page or tiki object where the
plugin is called in.
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Parameters
Performance-test wiki content (used by developers to optimize plugins).

Introduced in Tiki 17.
Go to the source code

Preferences required: wikiplugin_benchmark

Parameters Accepted Values Description Default Since
details alpha Provides time and memory of each iteration. true 17.0
times alpha The number of iterations to process. 1000 17.0

https://gitlab.com/tikiwiki/tiki/-/blob/master/lib/wiki-plugins/wikiplugin_benchmark.php


Examples



Example 1
This code:

Would produce on this site:

Iteration
Seconds

Microseconds
Memory in Bytes

Real Memory
1 - 100
0.0002
0.0101
8224

0
Average

0
0
0
0
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